Palomino Horse Breeders of America

http://www.palominohba.com/
Jun 20, 2024

2024 Show Results

Show #0024-0049 - May/June Show held on 06/01/2024 at Ozaukee County Fairgrounds, Cedarburg, WI

Class #10

Place Back #

Stallions - All Ages

Horse

1
Class #1203

Place Back#

Ohbrotherimagoodfool

Youth Sr Mares

Horse

1
2

Class #1206

Place Back #

Sunshine N Whiskey
Golden Ice Rocks

Youth Sr Geldings

Horse

1
Class #1208

Place Back#

Betterwith Jimjack

Reg # Owner

93449 Victoria Provaznik

Reqg # Owner

90467 John D Strohfus

93462 Jeanie M Strohfus

Reg # Owner

91758 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Youth Color - 18 & Under

Horse

Owner
Kristine Wiater

Reqg #
89665

91758
93462
87143
90467
89928

Jeanie M Strohfus
Karla Kegley

John D Strohfus
Miranda R Schneider

Youth Showmanship - 13 & Under

Owner
John D Strohfus

Jeanie M Strohfus

Reg #
90467

93462
89927

Reg # Owner
89928 Miranda R Schneider

Youth Western Horsemanship - 18 & Un

Owner
Jeanie M Strohfus

John D Strohfus

Reg #
93462

90467

1 Amazing Gold Chip
2 Betterwith Jimjack
3 Golden Ice Rocks
4 Im Classy N Gold
5 Sunshine N Whiskey
6 Wr Its My Time
Class #1211
Place Back # Horse
1 Sunshine N Whiskey
2 Golden Ice Rocks
3 Zippo Certified Gold
Class #1212  Youth Showmanship - 14-18
Place Back # Horse
1 Wr Its My Time
Class #1220
Place Back# Horse
1 Golden Ice Rocks
2 Sunshine N Whiskey
3 Wr Its My Time

89928 Miranda R Schneider

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Owner City/State
Wheelersburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State

Owner City/State
Cooks, Michigan

Hastings, Minnesota
Franksville, Wisconsin
Hastings, Minnesota
Niagara, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Hastings, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Niagara, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Hastings, Minnesota
Niagara, Wisconsin

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Union Grove, Wisconsin

1 Shown

Rider

Shawn Kristin Budke
2 Shown

Rider
Aubrey K Strohfus

Addison M Strohfus

1 Shown

Rider

Kenlie K Tiedt
6 Shown

Rider
Kandace N Schneider

Kenlie K Tiedt
Addison M Strohfus
Josie Apriesnig
Aubrey K Strohfus
Cambrie L Hernandez

3 Shown

Rider
Aubrey K Strohfus

Addison M Strohfus
Matalyn Royuk

1 Shown

Rider

Cambrie L Hernandez
4 Shown

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

Aubrey K Strohfus
Cambrie L Hernandez

109509
109101
106096
108725
106097
109215

Mem #
109215

Points
0

Points
1

0

Points
0

Points

o O O Fr N W

Points

Points
0

Points
3

2
1
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89927

Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 18 & Un

Reqg #
89928

90467
89927
93462

Owner
Miranda R Schneider

John D Strohfus
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
Jeanie M Strohfus

Youth Western Pleasure - 18 & Under

Reg #
93462

89927
91758
90467
89928

Youth Trail - 13 & Under

Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure -

Reg #
93462

89927
90467
87143

Reqg #
90467

89927
93462

Owner
Jeanie M Strohfus

Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
John D Strohfus

Miranda R Schneider

Owner
Jeanie M Strohfus

Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
John D Strohfus
Karla Kegley

18 & Under

Owner
John D Strohfus

Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
Jeanie M Strohfus

Hunter Under Saddle - All Ages

Reg #
89988

91758
92952

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Bobbi Jo Taylor

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 18 & Und

4 Zippo Certified Gold
Class #1230
Place Back # Horse
1 Wr Its My Time
2 Sunshine N Whiskey
3 Zippo Certified Gold
4 Golden Ice Rocks
Class #1240
Place Back # Horse
1 Golden Ice Rocks
2 Zippo Certified Gold
3 Betterwith Jimjack
4 Sunshine N Whiskey
5 Wr Its My Time
Class #1251
Place Back# Horse
1 Golden Ice Rocks
2 Zippo Certified Gold
3 Sunshine N Whiskey
4 Im Classy N Gold
Class #1253
Place Back # Horse
1 Sunshine N Whiskey
2 Zippo Certified Gold
3 Golden Ice Rocks
Class #130
Place Back # Horse
1 Tangos Purple Breeze
2 Betterwith Jimjack
3 Rugged N Lukin
Class #1310
Place Back# Horse
1 Golden Ice Rocks
2 Wr Its My Time
3 Zippo Certified Gold
4 Sunshine N Whiskey

Reg #
93462

89928
89927
90467

Owner
Jeanie M Strohfus

Miranda R Schneider
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
John D Strohfus

Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Niagara, Wisconsin

Hastings, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska
Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Valley, Nebraska

Union Grove, Wisconsin
Hastings, Minnesota
Niagara, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Valley, Nebraska
Hastings, Minnesota
Franksville, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Valley, Nebraska

Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Union Grove, Wisconsin
Green Bay, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Niagara, Wisconsin
Valley, Nebraska

Hastings, Minnesota

Matalyn Royuk

4 Shown

Rider
Cambrie L Hernandez

Aubrey K Strohfus
Matalyn Royuk
Addison M Strohfus

5 Shown

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

Matalyn Royuk
Kenlie K Tiedt
Aubrey K Strohfus
Cambrie L Hernandez

4 Shown

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

Matalyn Royuk
Aubrey K Strohfus
Josie Apriesnig

3 Shown

Rider
Aubrey K Strohfus

Matalyn Royuk
Addison M Strohfus

3 Shown

Rider
Samantha Andersen

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Shawn Kristin Budke

4 Shown

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

Cambrie L Hernandez
Matalyn Royuk
Aubrey K Strohfus

108156

Mem #
109215

106097
108156
106096

Mem #
106096

108156
109101
106097
109215

Mem #
106096

108156
106097
108725

106096
109215
108156
106097

Points

w

o B N

Points

w

O O N

Points

w

o B N

Points

Points
2

1
0

Points

w

O R DN
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Owner
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

John D Strohfus
Jeanie M Strohfus

Owner
Jeanie M Strohfus

John D Strohfus
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Owner
John D Strohfus

Jeanie M Strohfus

Owner
Karla Kegley

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Miranda R Schneider

Owner
Miranda R Schneider

Karla Kegley
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Owner
Karla Kegley

Miranda R Schneider

Owner
Jeanie M Strohfus

John D Strohfus
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Class #1320  Youth Road Hack - 18 & Under
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Zippo Certified Gold 89927
2 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467
3 Golden Ice Rocks 93462
Class #1386  Youth Ranch Trail - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Golden Ice Rocks 93462
2 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467
3 Zippo Certified Gold 89927
Class #1398  Grand Champ Youth Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467
2 Golden Ice Rocks 93462
Class #1399  Grand Champ Youth Gelding
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Im Classy N Gold 87143
2 Betterwith Jimjack 91758
3 Wr Its My Time 89928
Class #1405  Youth Hunter In Hand All Age/All Sex
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Wr Its My Time 89928
2 Im Classy N Gold 87143
3 Betterwith Jimjack 91758
Class #1414  Youth Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Im Classy N Gold 87143
2 Wr Its My Time 89928
Class #1416  Youth Ranch Conformation
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Golden Ice Rocks 93462
2 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467
3 Zippo Certified Gold 89927
Class #1610 Y N Showmanship 18&U
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Betterwith Jimjack 91758

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Hastings, Minnesota
Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Hastings, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Franksville, Wisconsin

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Niagara, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Niagara, Wisconsin

Franksville, Wisconsin
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Franksville, Wisconsin

Niagara, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Hastings, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

3 Shown

Rider
Matalyn Royuk

Aubrey K Strohfus
Addison M Strohfus

3 Shown

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

Aubrey K Strohfus
Matalyn Royuk

2 Shown

Rider
Aubrey K Strohfus

Addison M Strohfus
3 Shown

Rider
Josie Apriesnig

Kenlie K Tiedt
Cambrie L Hernandez

3 Shown

Rider
Cambrie L Hernandez

Josie Apriesnig
Kenlie K Tiedt

2 Shown

Rider
Josie Apriesnig

Cambrie L Hernandez

3 Shown

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

Aubrey K Strohfus
Matalyn Royuk

2 Shown

Rider
Kenlie K Tiedt

Mem #
106097

106096

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

1
0

Points
1

0

Points
0

0
0

Points
2

1
0

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
1
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Karla Kegley

Owner
Karla Kegley

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Owner
Karla Kegley

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Karla Kegley

Owner
Mckailey Lortie

Owner
Kristine Wiater

Owner
Richelle L Beene

Karla Kegley

Owner
Bobbi Jo Taylor

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Sara D Ferguson

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Bobbi Jo Taylor
Erin Geaney
Kristine Wiater

2 Im Classy N Gold 87143
Class #1620 Y N Western Horseman 18&U
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Im Classy N Gold 87143
2 Betterwith Jimjack 91758
Class #1630 Y N Hunt Seat Equit 18&U
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Im Classy N Gold 87143
2 Betterwith Jimjack 91758
Class #1710 Y N HunterUnderSaddle18&U
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Betterwith Jimjack 91758
2 Im Classy N Gold 87143
Class #18 Jr Mares
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Shes Burnin It Down 93667
Class #19 Sr Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Amazing Gold Chip 89665
Class #228 Performance Halter Stallions
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Mr Be Sumthin Sexy 90131
2 Hes Good In Gold 92981
Class #229 Performance Halter Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Rugged N Lukin 92952
Class #230 Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Betterwith Jimjack 91758
2 Double Investment 93018
Class #1232 Open Hunter In Hand
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Betterwith Jimjack 91758
2 Rugged N Lukin 92952
3 Isle B Jet Setting 93715
4 Amazing Gold Chip 89665

Franksville, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Franksville, Wisconsin

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Franksville, Wisconsin

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Franksville, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Sobieski, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Cooks, Michigan

Owner City/State
Rhinelander, Wisconsin

Franksville, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Green Bay, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Union, Kentucky

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Green Bay, Wisconsin
Milwaukee, Wisconsin
Cooks, Michigan

Josie Apriesnig

2 Shown

Rider
Josie Apriesnig

Kenlie K Tiedt

2 Shown

Rider
Josie Apriesnig

Kenlie K Tiedt

2 Shown

Rider
Kenlie K Tiedt

Josie Apriesnig

1 Shown

Rider
Mckailey Lortie

1 Shown

Rider
Kristine Wiater

2 Shown

Rider
Richelle L Beene

Karla Kegley

1 Shown

Rider
Shawn Kristin Budke

2 Shown

Rider
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Shawn Kristin Budke

4 Shown

Rider
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Shawn Kristin Budke
Erin Geaney
Kristine Wiater

108725

Mem #
58010

101261

Mem #
105111

93135
108484
77152

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
0

Points
0

Points
1

0

Points
0

Points
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Ranch Conformation All Ages

Reg #
90131

91758
89988
93151

Reg #
92063

Owner
Richelle L Beene

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Holly 3 Cummings

Owner
Cynthia L Olsen

Owner
Kimberly Floryance

Ranch Rail Pleasure - All Ages

Class #239
Place Back# Horse
1 Mr Be Sumthin Sexy
2 Betterwith Jimjack
3 Tangos Purple Breeze
4 Ms Cool Ombre
Class #27 Jr Geldings
Place Back # Horse
1 Chrome On The Range
Class #28 Sr Geldings
Place Back# Horse
1 Heza Tuff Package
Class #300
Place Back # Horse
1 Tangos Purple Breeze
3 Ms Cool Ombre
4 Betterwith Jimjack
Class #31 Color - All Ages

Place Back #

Horse

a b W DN B

6
Class #3400

Place Back #

No Doubt Hez Invited
Hes Good In Gold
Double Investment
Shes Burnin It Down
Isle B Jet Setting
Betterwith Jimjack

Reqg #
89988

93151
91758

Reg #
92839

92981
93018
93667
93715
91758

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Holly J Cummings
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Owner
Sherri A Lamarche

Karla Kegley

Sara D Ferguson

Mckailey Lortie

Erin Geaney

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Amateur Western Horsemanship

Horse

1
2

Class #3410

Place Back#

Tangos Purple Breeze
Betterwith Jimjack

Reg #
89988

91758

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Horse

1
Class #3420

Place Back #

Betterwith Jimjack

Reqg #
91758

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Horse

1
2

Tangos Purple Breeze
Betterwith Jimjack

Reg #
89988

91758

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Owner City/State
Rhinelander, Wisconsin

Union Grove, Wisconsin
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Gleason, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Chicago, lllinois

Owner City/State
Waterford, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Gleason, Wisconsin

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Black Creek, Wisconsin

Franksville, Wisconsin
Union, Kentucky
Sobieski, Wisconsin
Milwaukee, Wisconsin

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Union Grove, Wisconsin

5 Shown

Rider
Richelle L Beene

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Samantha Andersen
Holly 3 Cummings

1 Shown

Rider

Elizibeth Koenig
1 Shown

Rider

Kimberly Floryance
4 Shown

Rider
Samantha Andersen

Holly J Cummings

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

6 Shown

Rider
Sherri A Lamarche

Karla Kegley

Shawn Kristin Budke
Mckailey Lortie

Erin Geaney

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

2 Shown

Rider
Samantha Andersen

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

2 Shown

Rider

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

2 Shown

Rider
Samantha Andersen

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Mem #
58010

105111
107788
108721

97790
101261
93135
108666
108484
105111

Mem #
107788

105111

Points

w

SO P, DN

Points

Points
0

Points
3

1
0

Points

O O O P, N W

Points

Points
1

Points
1

50f 11



Class #3430

Place

Back #

Amateur Road Hack

Horse

1
2

Class #3436

Place

Back #

Tangos Purple Breeze

Betterwith Jimjack

Amateur Jr Mares

Horse

1

Class #3437

Place

Back #

Shes Burnin It Down

Amateur Sr Mares

Horse

1
2

Class #3439

Place

Back #

Amazing Gold Chip
Isle B Jet Setting

Amateur Jr Geldings

Horse

1

Class #3440

Place

Back #

Chrome On The Range

Amateur Sr Geldings

Horse

1

Class #3442

Place

Back #

Heza Tuff Package

Reg #
92063

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Owner
Mckailey Lortie

Owner
Kristine Wiater

Erin Geaney

Owner
Cynthia L Olsen

Owner
Kimberly Floryance

Amateur Performance Halter Mares

Horse

1

Class #3443

Place

Back #

Rugged N Lukin

Reg #
92952

Owner
Bobbi Jo Taylor

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings

Horse

1
2

Class #3445

Place

Back #

Betterwith Jimjack
Hot Diggity Im Gold

Amateur Color

Horse

S 0o WDN B

7

Class #3450

Place

Back #

No Doubt Hez Invited
Amazing Gold Chip
Hot Diggity Im Gold
Shes Burnin It Down
Rugged N Lukin

Isle B Jet Setting
Betterwith Jimjack

Reg #
91758

86841

Reg #
92839

89665
86841
93667
92952
93715
91758

Amateur Western Pleasure

Horse

1

Betterwith Jimjack

Reg #
91758

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Kelly Kaczmarek

Owner
Sherri A Lamarche

Kristine Wiater

Kelly Kaczmarek

Mckailey Lortie

Bobbi Jo Taylor

Erin Geaney

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Sobieski, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Cooks, Michigan

Milwaukee, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Chicago, lllinois

Owner City/State
Waterford, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Green Bay, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Florence, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Black Creek, Wisconsin

Cooks, Michigan
Florence, Wisconsin
Sobieski, Wisconsin
Green Bay, Wisconsin
Milwaukee, Wisconsin
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

2 Shown

Rider
Samantha Andersen

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

1 Shown
Rider
Mckailey Lortie
2 Shown

Rider
Kristine Wiater

Erin Geaney

1 Shown
Rider
Cynthia L Olsen
1 Shown
Rider
Kimberly Floryance
1 Shown
Rider
Bobbi Jo Taylor
2 Shown

Rider
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Kelly Kaczmarek

7 Shown

Rider
Sherri A Lamarche

Kristine Wiater

Kelly Kaczmarek

Mckailey Lortie

Bobbi Jo Taylor

Erin Geaney

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

2 Shown

Rider
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

97790
77152
107594
108666
98238
108484
105111

Points
1

0

Points
0

Points
1

0

Points
0

Points
0

Points
0

Points
1

0

Points

O O O F,r N W b

Points
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2

Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Class #3458 Amateur Longe Line
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 Chrome On The Range 93623 Cynthia L Olsen
2 Shez Breakn The Bank 93532 Britt L Eagan
Class #3460  Amateur Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Hjh Im Smokin Hot Te 91781 Darrel Lee Honnold
2 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
9,999 Betterwith Jimjack 91758 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Class #3478  Grand Champ Amateur Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 Shes Burnin It Down 93667 Mckailey Lortie
2 Rugged N Lukin 92952 Bobbi Jo Taylor
3 Amazing Gold Chip 89665 Kristine Wiater
Class #3479  Grand Champ Amateur Gelding
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Heza Tuff Package 92063 Kimberly Floryance
2 Betterwith Jimjack 91758 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Class #3483  Amateur Ranch Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Hjh Im Smokin Hot Te 91781 Darrel Lee Honnold
2 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Class #3490 Amateur Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
2 Betterwith Jimjack 91758 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Class #3494  Amateur Ranch Riding
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
2 Betterwith Jimjack 91758 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
3 Ms Cool Ombre 93151 Holly J Cummings
Class #3495  Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
2 Ms Cool Ombre 93151 Holly J Cummings

Union Grove, Wisconsin Samantha Andersen
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Chicago, lllinois Cynthia L Olsen
Dix, Illinois Britt L Eagan
3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Westfield, Wisconsin Darrel Lee Honnold
Union Grove, Wisconsin Samantha Andersen
Union Grove, Wisconsin Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Sobieski, Wisconsin Mckailey Lortie
Green Bay, Wisconsin Bobbi Jo Taylor
Cooks, Michigan Kristine Wiater
4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Waterford, Wisconsin Kimberly Floryance
Union Grove, Wisconsin Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Westfield, Wisconsin Darrel Lee Honnold
Union Grove, Wisconsin Samantha Andersen
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Union Grove, Wisconsin Samantha Andersen
Union Grove, Wisconsin Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Union Grove, Wisconsin Samantha Andersen
Union Grove, Wisconsin Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Gleason, Wisconsin Holly 3 Cummings
3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Union Grove, Wisconsin Samantha Andersen
Gleason, Wisconsin Holly 3 Cummings

107788

Mem #
108666

98238
77152

Mem #
107788

105111

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

0
0

Points
2

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

1
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Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Owner
Cynthia L Olsen

Kristine Wiater
Erin Geaney
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Holly 3 Cummings

Owner
Karla Bockholt

Owner
Douglas/Shelley Tooley

Holly 3 Cummings

Owner
Mckailey Lortie

Karla Bockholt

Owner
Richelle L Beene

Victoria Provaznik

Owner
Mckailey Lortie

Kristine Wiater
Bobbi Jo Taylor

Owner
Kimberly Floryance

3 Betterwith Jimjack 91758
Class #3504  Amateur Hunter In Hand (All Age/All Sex)
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Chrome On The Range 93623
2 Amazing Gold Chip 89665
3 Isle B Jet Setting 93715
4 Betterwith Jimjack 91758
Class #3505  Amateur Ranch Conformation All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Betterwith Jimjack 91758
2 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988
3 Ms Cool Ombre 93151
Class #3520 PB Amt Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Machinesredlimosine 92580
Class #3535 PB Amt Mares - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Oh Tu Tutu Tutu 93423
2 RWS Ms Sonora Cutter 93799
Class #3538 PB Amt Geldings - All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Livin Like A Legend 93093
3 Machinesredlimosine 92580
Class #36 Grand Champ Stallion
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Mr Be Sumthin Sexy 90131
2 Ohbrotherimagoodfool 93449
Class #37 Grand Champ Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Shes Burnin It Down 93667
2 Amazing Gold Chip 89665
9,999 Rugged N Lukin 92952
Class #38 Grand Champ Gelding
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Heza Tuff Package 92063
2 Betterwith Jimjack 91758

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Union Grove, Wisconsin

4 Shown

Rider
Cynthia L Olsen

Kristine Wiater

Owner City/State
Chicago, lllinois
Cooks, Michigan
Milwaukee, Wisconsin Erin Geaney

Union Grove, Wisconsin

3 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Union Grove, Wisconsin
Union Grove, Wisconsin Samantha Andersen

Gleason, Wisconsin Holly 3 Cummings

1 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Delavan, Wisconsin Karla Bockholt
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Clintonville, Wisconsin Shelley M Tooley

Wausau, Wisconsin Holly 3 Cummings

3 Shown

Rider
Mckailey Lortie

Karla Bockholt
3 Shown

Rider
Richelle L Beene

Shawn Kristin Budke
3 Shown

Rider
Mckailey Lortie

Owner City/State
Sobieski, Wisconsin

Delavan, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Rhinelander, Wisconsin

Wheelersburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Sobieski, Wisconsin

Kristine Wiater
Shawn Kristin Budke

4 Shown

Rider
Kimberly Floryance

Cooks, Michigan

Green Bay, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Waterford, Wisconsin

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

105111

Mem #
84402

77152
108484
105111

Mem #
108154

Mem #
58010

93135

Points

w

o B N

Points

Points
0

Points
1

0

Points
2

0

Points
0

0

Points
1

0
0

Points
2

0
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Class #3805

Place Back #

Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship

Horse

1
2
3
4

Class #3806

Place Back #

Hot Diggity Im Gold
Isle B Jet Setting
Amazing Gold Chip

Exquisite Penny

Reg #
86841

93715
89665
92174

Owner
Kelly Kaczmarek

Erin Geaney
Kristine Wiater
Catherine Valimont

Amateur Walk Trot West Horsemanship

Horse

1
2

Class #3807

Place Back #

Amazing Gold Chip
Hot Diggity Im Gold

Reg #
89665

86841

Owner
Kristine Wiater

Kelly Kaczmarek

Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle

Horse

1
2
3

Class #3808

Place Back #

Isle B Jet Setting
Amazing Gold Chip
Hot Diggity Im Gold

Reg #
93715

89665
86841

Owner
Erin Geaney

Kristine Wiater
Kelly Kaczmarek

Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equit

Horse

1
2
3

Class #3810

Place Back#

Hot Diggity Im Gold
Isle B Jet Setting
Amazing Gold Chip

Reg #
86841

93715
89665

Owner
Kelly Kaczmarek

Erin Geaney
Kristine Wiater

Amateur Walk Trot West Pleasure

Horse

1
2
3
4

Class #41
Place Back #

Hot Diggity Im Gold
Amazing Gold Chip
No Doubt Hez Invited
Isle B Jet Setting

Jr Western Pleasure

Horse

1
2

Class #420

Place Back #

Double Investment
Hes Good In Gold

PB Mares All Ages

Horse

1
2

Class #4270

Place Back #

Oh Tu Tutu Tutu
RWS Ms Sonora Cutter

Reg #
86841

89665
92839
93715

93423
93799

Owner
Kelly Kaczmarek

Kristine Wiater
Sherri A Lamarche

Erin Geaney

Owner
Sara D Ferguson

Karla Kegley

Owner
Douglas/Shelley Tooley

Holly 3 Cummings

Novice Amateur Ranch Riding

Horse

Reg #

Owner

Owner City/State
Florence, Wisconsin

Milwaukee, Wisconsin
Cooks, Michigan

Milwawkee, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Cooks, Michigan

Florence, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Milwaukee, Wisconsin

Cooks, Michigan

Florence, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Florence, Wisconsin

Milwaukee, Wisconsin
Cooks, Michigan

Owner City/State
Florence, Wisconsin

Cooks, Michigan
Black Creek, Wisconsin
Milwaukee, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Union, Kentucky

Franksville, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Clintonville, Wisconsin

Wausau, Wisconsin

Owner City/State

4 Shown

Rider
Kelly Kaczmarek

Erin Geaney
Kristine Wiater
Catherine Valimont

2 Shown

Rider
Kristine Wiater

Kelly Kaczmarek

3 Shown

Rider
Erin Geaney

Kristine Wiater

Kelly Kaczmarek

3 Shown

Rider
Kelly Kaczmarek

Erin Geaney
Kristine Wiater

4 Shown

Rider
Kelly Kaczmarek

Kristine Wiater
Sherri A Lamarche
Erin Geaney

2 Shown

Rider
Shawn Kristin Budke

Karla Kegley
2 Shown

Rider
Shelley M Tooley

Holly 3 Cummings
1 Shown

Rider

Mem #
107594

108484
77152
108810

Mem #
108484

77152
107594

Points

w

SO P, DN

Points

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

1
0

Points

w

o B DN

Points

Points
1

0

Points




Gleason, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Gleason, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Sobieski, Wisconsin

Holly J Cummings

1 Shown

Rider
Holly 3 Cummings

3 Shown

Rider
Mckailey Lortie

1 Ms Cool Ombre 93151 Holly J Cummings
Class #4271  Novice Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Ms Cool Ombre 93151 Holly J Cummings
Class #430 PB Geldings All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 Livin Like A Legend 93093 Mckailey Lortie
3 Machinesredlimosine 92580 Karla Bockholt
Class #530 PB Hunter Under Saddle All Age
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Machinesredlimosine 92580 Karla Bockholt
2 Madefromthegoodgold 91440 Karla Kegley
Class #58 Longe Line
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Shes Burnin It Down 93667 Mckailey Lortie
2 Shez Breakn The Bank 93532 Britt L Eagan
3 Chrome On The Range 93623 Cynthia L Olsen
Class #600 PB Hunter In Hand All Age
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 Madefromthegoodgold 91440 Karla Kegley
2 Machinesredlimosine 92580 Karla Bockholt
Class #62 Sr Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
2 Betterwith Jimjack 91758 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
3 Hjh Im Smokin Hot Te 91781 Darrel Lee Honnold
Class #83 Ranch Riding - All Ages

Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Ms Cool Ombre 93151 Holly J Cummings
2 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
3 Mr Be Sumthin Sexy 90131 Richelle L Beene

Class #P1399 Grand Champ Youth Gelding (Performance)

Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Im Classy N Gold 87143 Karla Kegley

Class #P3478 Grand Champ Amateur Mare (Performance)

Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner

Delavan, Wisconsin Karla Bockholt

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Delavan, Wisconsin Karla Bockholt
Bristol, Wisconsin Erin Geaney
3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Sobieski, Wisconsin Douglas J Tooley
Britt L Eagan

Elizibeth Koenig

Dix, Illinois

Chicago, lllinois

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Bristol, Wisconsin Erin Geaney
Delavan, Wisconsin Karla Bockholt
3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Union Grove, Wisconsin Samantha Andersen

Union Grove, Wisconsin Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Darrel Lee Honnold

4 Shown

Rider
Holly J Cummings

Westfield, Wisconsin

Owner City/State

Gleason, Wisconsin
Union Grove, Wisconsin Samantha Andersen

Rhinelander, Wisconsin Richelle L Beene

3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Franksville, Wisconsin Josie Apriesnig
4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

108721

Mem #
108154

108484

Mem #
107788

105111
104148

Mem #

Points
0

Points
2

0

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

Points
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2

Class #P3479

0

Rugged N Lukin 92952 Bobbi Jo Taylor

Grand Champ Amateur Gelding (Performance)

Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
2 0 Betterwith Jimjack 91758 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Class #P36 Grand Champ Stallion (Performance)
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Mr Be Sumthin Sexy 90131 Richelle L Beene
Class #P38 Grand Champ Gelding (Performance)
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
2 0 Betterwith Jimjack 91758 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Green Bay, Wisconsin Bobbi Jo Taylor

4 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Union Grove, Wisconsin Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
3 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Rhinelander, Wisconsin Richelle L Beene
4 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Union Grove, Wisconsin Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

98238

Points
0

Points
1

Points
0
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